
 

 

List of Courses for the AY 2018-19 

S. No  Name of the Course 

1  
Pharmacological Screening of Natural Products in Drug Discovery and 

Development 

2  Cardiology Pharmacy 

3  Intelligent Biosensors for Drug Delivery Monitoring 

4  Predicting activity: How molecular Descriptors drive Drug Design 

5  Advanced HPLC in Pharmaceutical analysis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Program Name: Value added course on “Pharmacological Screening of Natural Products in Drug 

Discovery and Development” 

AY: 2018-2019 

Class: B. Pharmacy I Year 

Schedule: 04-09-2018 to 24-09-2018. 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED FROM B.PHARMACY I year 

S.NO Hall ticket Number  Name of the Student  

1 1704-18-881-001 A.Sejal 

2 1704-18-881-003 Adepu Pallavi 

3 1704-18-881-004 Afirin Farahana 

4 1704-18-881-005 Aggu Vandhana 

5 1704-18-881-008 Anem Nnawyaa 

6 1704-18-881-009 Bachu Nikitha 

7 1704-18-881-010 Badhe Madhavi 

8 1704-18-881-011 Bagili Neha Patil 

9 1704-18-881-012 Balasani Pranitha 

10 1704-18-881-013 Bellekara Ambika 

11 1704-18-881-014 Bhanavath Laxmi Kalavathi 

12 1704-18-881-016 Chintala Bhanupriya 

13 1704-18-881-020 Doppa Meenakshi 

14 1704-18-881-021 Dunna Deepthi 

15 1704-18-881-022 Edulakanti Aarthi 

16 1704-18-881-023 Farhana S 

17 1704-18-881-026 Gade Keerthi Nandan 

18 1704-18-881-027 Gajam Anusha 

19 1704-18-881-028 Ganga Hanmitha 

20 1704-18-881-029 Gonella Sri Tejaswini 

21 1704-18-881-030 Gurram Sowjanya 

22 1704-18-881-031 Gurrapu Raveena 

23 1704-18-881-035 Kamatam Shivani 

24 1704-18-881-036 Karamtoth Swapnanjali 



 

25 1704-18-881-037 Kavampalli Madhavi 

26 1704-18-881-038 Kokku Lavanya 

27 1704-18-881-039 Kolloju Bhanu Lekha 

28 1704-18-881-040 Kothapally Srija 

29 1704-18-881-044 Lokeshwari 

30 1704-18-881-045 Madappa Vaishnavi 

31 1704-18-881-047 Maheen Banu 

32 1704-18-881-048 Mamidipelly Apurva 

33 1704-18-881-050 Marri Ruthika Ratnaveni 

34 1704-18-881-052 Mudapelly Navya 

35 1704-18-881-053 Mukkamula Aishwarya 

36 1704-18-881-055 Nagidi Yamini Reddy 

37 1704-18-881-056 Nakka Manasa 

38 1704-18-881-058 Nimmala Divyasri 

39 1704-18-881-059 P.Apoorva 

40 1704-18-881-064 Prayrita Narayanam 

41 1704-18-881-068 Reshma Saraff 

42 1704-18-881-069 Sabhavath Sangeetha 

43 1704-18-881-070 Shaik Nafiroona 

44 1704-18-881-074 Suddala Arathi 

45 1704-18-881-075 Sumana Nakshatram 

46 1704-18-881-076 Sunkara Vennela 

47 1704-18-881-077 Syeda Fatima Batool 

48 1704-18-881-079 Thavidisetty Anusha 

49 1704-18-881-080 Thorrem Anjali 

50 1704-18-881-086 Vurukonda Swathi 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED FROM B.PHARMACY II year 

S.NO Hall ticket Number  Name of the Student  

1 1704-17-881-001 Ainary Anjali 

2 1704-17-881-002 Anke Kaveri 

3 1704-17-881-003 Annepally Dharani 

4 1704-17-881-004 Anusha Dev 



 

5 1704-17-881-005 Asireddy Vennela 

6 1704-17-881-007 B. Donna Kanthi 

7 1704-17-881-008 B. Neeraja 

8 1704-17-881-011 Boppy Sushma 

9 1704-17-881-012 Boyini Revathi 

10 1704-17-881-013 Bududula Vijaya 

11 1704-17-881-014 Ceeri Sai Priya 

12 1704-17-881-015 Chidurala Pallavi 

13 1704-17-881-016 Chiluka Jhansi Reddy 

14 1704-17-881-017 D. Vinuthna 

15 1704-17-881-020 Devasree C. Srinivasulu 

16 1704-17-881-021 Dulam Ashritha 

17 1704-17-881-022 Edunoori Keerthana 

18 1704-17-881-023 Farhani Irum Jassim Pasha 

19 1704-17-881-024 Gande Akhila 

20 1704-17-881-025 Gangapuram Uma 

21 1704-17-881-026 Ghanapuram Ramya 

22 1704-17-881-027 Gokula Brijitha 

23 1704-17-881-028 Gurram Sagarika 

24 1704-17-881-029 Jogannagari Nikhila 

25 1704-17-881-032 K. Sampoorna 

26 1704-17-881-033 Kalluri Divya Bhanu 

27 1704-17-881-034 Karangi Maneesha 

28 1704-17-881-035 Kasparaju Anusha 

29 1704-17-881-036 Kata Siri Chandana 

30 1704-17-881-037 Kolipakala Susmitha 

31 1704-17-881-038 Kollur Jyothi 

32 1704-17-881-041 Kotta Monika 

33 1704-17-881-042 Kurella Pranitha 

34 1704-17-881-043 Kuruva Sireesha 

35 1704-17-881-044 Kusuma Amulya 

36 1704-17-881-045 M. Sahithi 

37 1704-17-881-046 Machapari Niharika 

38 1704-17-881-047 Madarapu Lahari 

39 1704-17-881-048 Madipelli Keerthana 

40 1704-17-881-052 Mede Ankitha 

41 1704-17-881-053 Mothkuri Akhila 



 

42 1704-17-881-054 Mudavath Sai Jyothsna 

43 1704-17-881-055 Naga Manogna Veeravalli 

44 1704-17-881-056 Nagamalla Sravika 

45 1704-17-881-057 Noota Divya 

46 1704-17-881-058 P. Anusha 

47 1704-17-881-060 P. Saketh Priya 

48 1704-17-881-061 Paripelli Harini 

49 1704-17-881-062 Parthnoor Swatha Kumari 

50 1704-17-881-063 Pendyala Madhuri 

51 1704-17-881-066 Rokondla Shivani 

52 1704-17-881-067 S. Pravallika 

53 1704-17-881-068 Sakeena Fatima 

54 1704-17-881-070 Sangeetham Sreelekha 

55 1704-17-881-071 Sarana Tayaba Hameed 

56 1704-17-881-072 Sardarni Shalinder Kour 

57 1704-17-881-073 Sudi Reddy Arshitha Reddy 

58 1704-17-881-074 Sunkara Nikitha 

59 1704-17-881-075 Tadoju Anusha 

60 1704-17-881-076 Takkan Dwarika 

61 1704-17-881-078 Tanniru Sri Lahari 

62 1704-17-881-079 Teddu Raghavi 

63 1704-17-881-080 Uppuluti Sahithi 

64 1704-17-881-081 Vandana E 

65 1704-17-881-082 Varkuti Sowmya 

66 1704-17-881-083 Vijay Laxmi 

67 1704-17-881-085 Vutukuru Nagamanasa 

68 1704-17-881-086 Yadala Sruthi 

69 1704-17-881-087 Reem 

70 1704-17-881-088 Abeer 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED FROM PHARM. D II year 

S. NO Hall ticket Number  Name of the Student  

1 1704-17-882-001 Afshan Jabeen 

2 1704-17-882-003 Atufa Tahur 

3 1704-17-882-005 Ch.Ruth 



 

4 1704-17-882-006 Chilukarmari Sravali 

5 1704-17-882-007 Dharavanth  Sarayu 

6 1704-17-882-008 G.Sirisha 

7 1704-17-882-010 Katike Vaishalini 

8 1704-17-882-012 Manikantan Srinidhi 

9 1704-17-882-013 Mittakola Manaswitha 

10 1704-17-882-014 Mounika Alekya Yerramalli 

11 1704-17-882-015 Nampally Theertha 

12 1704-17-882-016 Nomula Revathi 

13 1704-17-882-018 Richa Diggikar 

14 1704-17-882-019 Samboji Sushma 

15 1704-17-882-021 Tagore Jaya Sree 

16 1704-17-882-022 Tharigoppula Harini 

17 1704-17-882-023 Vengala Suma 

18 1704-17-882-024 Chittari Sneha 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Program Name: Cardiology Pharmacy 

A.Y.2018-19 

Class: All Pharm D & B Pharmacy IV Year 

Schedule: 02-01-2019 to 12-01-2019 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

S. No Roll Number Name of the Student 

Pharm D I Year 

1 1704-18-882-001 Anumakonda Rishika 
2 1704-18-882-002 Arshiya Sultana 
3 1704-18-882-003 B.Megharshini 
4 1704-18-882-004 Bojja Saharsha Reddy 
5 1704-18-882-005 Bommu Shivani 
6 1704-18-882-006 Carol Biju Philips 
7 1704-18-882-007 Diksha Gupta 
8 1704-18-882-008 Gouda Spandana 
9 1704-18-882-009 Ishrath Jahan 

10 1704-18-882-010 K.Chidhvi 
11 1704-18-882-011 K.Tejasvi 
12 1704-18-882-012 Kanathala Shailaja 
13 1704-18-882-013 K.Sowmaya Sri 
14 1704-18-882-014 Kendre Deepika 
15 1704-18-882-015 Maheshwaram Divya 
16 1704-18-882-016 Maseerah Siddiqua 
17 1704-18-882-017 Najiya Fatima 
18 1704-18-882-018 Nalla Sanjana 
19 1704-18-882-019 Natukula Keerthi 
20 1704-18-882-020 Nishath Fatima 
21 1704-18-882-021 Rathod Nainalika 
22 1704-18-882-022 Sai Shruti Addala 
23 1704-18-882-023 Sarah Eliza 
24 1704-18-882-024 Shika Mahathi 
25 1704-18-882-025 Syeda Fatima Bilgrami 

Pharm. D II Year 

26 1704-17-882-001 Afshan Jabeen 



 

27 1704-17-882-003 AtufaTahur 
28 1704-17-882-005 Ch.Ruth 
29 1704-17-882-006 ChilukarmariSravali 
30 1704-17-882-007 Dharavanth  Sarayu 
31 1704-17-882-008 G.Sirisha 
32 1704-17-882-010 KatikeVaishalini 
33 1704-17-882-012 Manikantan Srinidhi 
34 1704-17-882-013 MittakolaManaswitha 
35 1704-17-882-014 Mounika Alekya Yerramalli 
36 1704-17-882-015 Nampally Theertha 
37 1704-17-882-016 Nomula Revathi 
38 1704-17-882-017 Omera Begum 
39 1704-17-882-018 Richa Diggikar 
40 1704-17-882-019 Samboji Sushma 
41 1704-17-882-020 Tummala Vaishnavi 
42 1704-17-882-021 Tagore Jaya Sree 
43 1704-17-882-022 Tharigoppula Harini 
44 1704-17-882-023 Vengala Suma 
45 1704-17-882-024 Chittari Sneha 

Pharm. D III Year 

46 1704-16-882-001 Amara Divya 
47 1704-16-882-002 Are Varshine 
48 1704-16-882-003 Ayesha Tayyiba 
49 1704-16-882-004 B. Pranathi 
50 1704-16-882-005 Bodapunti Anjali Bhavanika 
51 1704-16-882-006 Chennupati Pushpasri 
52 1704-16-882-008 Chunchu Ashritha 
53 1704-16-882-009 D. Rathna Kumari 
54 1704-16-882-010 Deverakonda Sunidhi 
55 1704-16-882-011 Garvandha Ramya Rani 
56 1704-16-882-012 Hadiya Iram 
57 1704-16-882-013 Jangam Gowthami 
58 1704-16-882-015 Keshetti Manaswini 
59 1704-16-882-016 Minda Anusha 
60 1704-16-882-017 Mutte Poojitha 
61 1704-16-882-018 Pininti Saahithi Reddy 



 

62 1704-16-882-019 Rushda Ahmed 
63 1704-16-882-020 Saadiya Afzal 
64 1704-16-882-021 Safura Sami 
65 1704-16-882-022 Shaik Nishath Anjum 
66 1704-16-882-023 Surigala Umadevi 
67 1704-16-882-024 Arshiya 
68 1704-16-882-025 Sowmya Thavidaboina 

B. Pharm IV Year 

69 1704-15-881-001 Shiak Raheen 

70 1704-15-881-002 Aknapuram Shivani 

71 1704-15-881-004 Aleti Akhila 

72 1704-15-881-005 Alifia Shireen 

73 1704-15-881-006 Anandesh Harika 

74 1704-15-881-009 Ballem Bhargavi 

75 1704-15-881-010 Bushra Fatima 

76 1704-15-881-011 Chapidi Mounika 

77 1704-15-881-012 Chigulla Pavani 

78 1704-15-881-016 Devershetty Shravani 

79 1704-15-881-017 G. Latha Shree 

80 1704-15-881-018 G. Simran 

81 1704-15-881-019 Gande Sreeja 

82 1704-15-881-020 Gandra Swechacha 

83 1704-15-881-021 GilleypalliAnajali 

84 1704-15-881-022 Hajira Fathima 

85 1704-15-881-023 Husna Abu Zafar 

86 1704-15-881-025 KadarlaVinayasree 

87 1704-15-881-026 Kaditham Mahitha 

88 1704-15-881-028 Kamtan Veena 

89 1704-15-881-029 KanduriVishista 

90 1704-15-881-039 Malgireddy Manisha 

91 1704-15-881-040 Mehnaz Sultana 

92 1704-15-881-041 Md. Farheen Begum 

93 1704-15-881-042 Mudavath Supriya 

94 1704-15-881-050 Palla Manasa 

95 1704-15-881-051 Pandavula Shika 

96 1704-15-881-052 ParasaHunnah Varshika 



 

97 1704-15-881-053 Patil Jyothi Reddy 

98 1704-15-881-055 Pinna Sai Divija 

99 1704-15-881-056 Pittala Vanitha 

100 1704-15-881-057 Pottabathini Malathi 

101 1704-15-881-058 Pulle Geetha Sahithi 

102 1704-15-881-059 Rachamarla Lakshmi Prasanna 

103 1704-15-881-063 Rubina 

104 1704-15-881-064 Salma Begum 

105 1704-15-881-065 Sara Kauser 

106 1704-15-881-066 Sevelli Keerthana 

107 1704-15-881-067 Shabana Sultana 

108 1704-15-881-068 Somagani Indumathi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Program Name: Intelligent Biosensors for Drug Delivery Monitoring 

A.Y.2018-19 

Class: B.Pharmacy IV Year & B.Pharmacy III Year 

Schedule: 01-02-2019 to 18-02-2019 

   
LIST OF STUDENTS 

Class: B.Pharmacy IV Year   

S. NO Hall Ticket Number NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 1704-15-881-001 Shiak Raheen 

2 1704-15-881-004 Aleti Akhila 

3 1704-15-881-006 Anandesh Harika 

4 1704-15-881-007 Anumalla Harika 

5 1704-15-881-008 Athota Pooja Latha 

6 1704-15-881-011 Chapidi Mounika 

7 1704-15-881-012 Chigulla Pavani 

8 1704-15-881-013 Chilukuri Gangajala 

9 1704-15-881-015 Danyasi Swarnalatha 

10 1704-15-881-018 G. Simran 

11 1704-15-881-019 Gande Sreeja 

12 1704-15-881-020 Gandra Swechacha 

13 1704-15-881-021 Gilleypalli Anajali 

14 1704-15-881-022 Hajira Fathima 

15 1704-15-881-027 Kagita Srilekha 

16 1704-15-881-028 Kamtan Veena 

17 1704-15-881-029 Kanduri Vishista 

18 1704-15-881-031 Kodam Sushma 

19 1704-15-881-032 Kummari Poornima 

20 1704-15-881-033 Kuppa Poojitha 

21 1704-15-881-034 Lakkabathini Gouthami 

22 1704-15-881-040 Mehnaz Sultana 

23 1704-15-881-041 Md. Farheen Begum 

24 1704-15-881-045 Nabeela Fatima 



 

25 1704-15-881-046 Namani Ramadevi 

26 1704-15-881-058 Pulle Geetha Sahithi 

27 1704-15-881-059 Rachamarla Lakshmi Prasanna 

28 1704-15-881-064 Salma Begum 

29 1704-15-881-065 Sara Kauser 

30 1704-15-881-073 Vislavath Haritha 

Class: B. Pharmacy III Year  
S. No Hall Ticket Number NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 1704-16-881-001 A. JYOTHSNA 

2 1704-16-881-003 ANUGULA SAI SUMANYA 

3 1704-16-881-005 ATHOTA MOUNIKA 

4 1704-16-881-007 BALAMONI DIVYASRI 

5 1704-16-881-009 CHITLA MEGHANA 

6 1704-16-881-011 DEVARAGATLA VANDANA 

7 1704-16-881-013 ELETI BUNNY PRIYA 

8 1704-16-881-015 HANUMKONDA SERENE 

9 1704-16-881-017 JOGU SOWJANYA 

10 1704-16-881-019 JYOTHI SINGH 

11 1704-16-881-021 K. SIVANI SARMA 

12 1704-16-881-023 KANTILAL KARISHMA 

13 1704-16-881-025 KOTA YOJANA 

14 1704-16-881-027 MAMIDALA AKSHARA 

15 1704-16-881-031 NEHA NAZNEEN 

16 1704-16-881-032 P. SAI SWETHA 

17 1704-16-881-033 P. SOMA YASAWI 

18 1704-16-881-034 P.S. NIKITHA 

19 1704-16-881-060 YEREDLA SWATHI 

20 1704-16-881-061 YERUVA MARIA DIANA 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Program Name:“Predicting Activity: How Molecular Descriptors Drive Drug Design 

A.Y.2018-19 

Class: B.Pharmacy IV Year &B.Pharmacy III Year 

Schedule: 01-02-2019 to 18-02-2019 

 

List of Students 

Class: B.Pharmacy IV Year 

S.NO 
Hall Ticket 

Number 
Name of the Student 

1 1704-15-881-002 Aknapuram Shivani 

2 1704-15-881-005 Alifia Shireen 

3 1704-15-881-009 Ballem Bhargavi 

4 1704-15-881-010 Bushra Fatima 

5 1704-15-881-016 Devershetty Shravani 

6 1704-15-881-023 Husna Abu Zafar 

7 1704-15-881-025 KadarlaVinayasree 

8 1704-15-881-035 Lakshmi Aishwarya Sonti 

9 1704-15-881-036 Lingampally Vidya 

10 1704-15-881-037 Madamshetti Sneha 

11 1704-15-881-038 Madras L Usha Rani 

12 1704-15-881-039 Malgireddy Manisha 

13 1704-15-881-042 Mudavath Supriya 

14 1704-15-881-043 Munde Shwetha 

15 1704-15-881-047 Nayaki Monika 

16 1704-15-881-049 Nida Unnisa 

17 1704-15-881-050 Palla Manasa 

18 1704-15-881-051 Pandavula Shika 

19 1704-15-881-052 ParasaHunnah Varshika 

20 1704-15-881-053 Patil Jyothi Reddy 

21 1704-15-881-055 Pinna Sai Divija 

22 1704-15-881-056 Pittala Vanitha 

23 1704-15-881-057 Pottabathini Malathi 

24 1704-15-881-060 Ranapaga Prasanna Lakshmi 



 

25 1704-15-881-061 Rathlavath Anjali 

26 1704-15-881-062 Raulapally Sirisha 

27 1704-15-881-063 Rubina 

28 1704-15-881-066 Sevelli Keerthana 

29 1704-15-881-067 Shabana Sultana 

30 1704-15-881-068 Somagani Indumathi 

Class:B.Pharmacy III Year 

S.NO Hall Ticket Number Name of the Students  

1 1704-16-881-002 Aenugu Manasa 

2 1704-16-881-008 Chinthareddy Anusha 

3 1704-16-881-010 Desai Sravani 

4 1704-16-881-012 Dodle Trishala 

5 1704-16-881-016 Huma Afreen  

6 1704-16-881-017 Jogu Sowjanya 

7 1704-16-881-018 Jorrigala Sahithi 

8 1704-16-881-020 K. Nikitha 

9 1704-16-881-022 K.S.R. Sowmya 

10 1704-16-881-026 Kunden Sanvitha 

11 1704-16-881-030 Mula Anusha Reddy 

12 1704-16-881-035 PachavaVengamma 

13 1704-16-881-036 Pachavan Lakshmi Prasanna 

14 1704-16-881-037 Pachva Bhoomika 

15 1704-16-881-039 
Paramatigari Sheeba Sherlyn 

Andrews 

16 1704-16-881-040 Parchaki Pranitha 

17 1704-16-881-041 Pathi Aarthi 

18 1704-16-881-059 Vuthuri Nikitha 

19 1704-16-881-060 Yeredla Swathi 

20 1704-16-881-061 Yeruva Maria Diana 

21 1704-16-881-062 Amenah Haitham Mezher Al-Jubori 

22 1704-16-881-063 Tanvi Mathur 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Program Name: Advanced HPLC in Pharmaceutical Analysis 

A.Y. 2018-2019 

Class: M. Pharmacy I Year & B.Pharmacy IV Year 

Schedule: 1/03/2019 to 20/032019 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

M. Pharm (All) 

S. No Hall Ticket No Name of the Candidate 

1.  1704-18-884-001 Rameshwaram Shravani 

2.  1704-18-884-002 Ummathul Hajeera 

3.  1704-17-884-001 Granki Sai Lakshmi 

4.  1704-17-884-002 Kotha Anusha 

5.  1704-17-884-003 Mohammad Ashma 

B. Pharm IV Year 

6.  1704-15-881-001 Shiak Raheen 

7.  1704-15-881-002 Aknapuram Shivani 

8.  1704-15-881-004 Aleti Akhila 

9.  1704-15-881-005 Alifia Shireen 

10.  1704-15-881-006 Anandesh Harika 

11.  1704-15-881-007 Anumalla Harika 

12.  1704-15-881-008 Athota Pooja Latha 

13.  1704-15-881-009 Ballem Bhargavi 

14.  1704-15-881-010 Bushra Fatima 

15.  1704-15-881-011 Chapidi Mounika 

16.  1704-15-881-012 Chigulla Pavani 

17.  1704-15-881-013 Chilukuri Gangajala 

18.  1704-15-881-015 Danyasi Swarnalatha 

19.  1704-15-881-016 Devershetty Shravani 

20.  1704-15-881-017 G. Latha Shree 

21.  1704-15-881-018 G. Simran 



 

22.  1704-15-881-019 Gande Sreeja 

23.  1704-15-881-020 Gandra Swechacha 

24.  1704-15-881-021 Gilleypalli Anajali 

25.  1704-15-881-022 Hajira Fathima 

26.  1704-15-881-023 Husna Abu Zafar 

27.  1704-15-881-025 Kadarla Vinayasree 

28.  1704-15-881-028 Kamtan Veena 

29.  1704-15-881-029 Kanduri Vishista 

30.  1704-15-881-031 Kodam Sushma 

31.  1704-15-881-032 Kummari Poornima 

32.  1704-15-881-033 Kuppa Poojitha 

33.  1704-15-881-034 Lakkabathini Gouthami 

34.  1704-15-881-035 Lakshmi Aishwarya Sonti 

35.  1704-15-881-036 Lingampally Vidya 

36.  1704-15-881-037 Madamshetti Sneha 

37.  1704-15-881-038 Madras L Usha Rani 

38.  1704-15-881-039 Malgireddy Manisha 

39.  1704-15-881-042 Mudavath Supriya 

40.  1704-15-881-043 Munde Shwetha 

41.  1704-15-881-045 Nabeela Fatima 

42.  1704-15-881-046 Namani Ramadevi 

43.  1704-15-881-047 Nayaki Monika 

44.  1704-15-881-048 Nemili Ruth Neha 

45.  1704-15-881-049 Nida Unnisa 

46.  1704-15-881-050 Palla Manasa 

47.  1704-15-881-051 Pandavula Shika 

48.  1704-15-881-052 Parasa Hunnah Varshika 

49.  1704-15-881-053 Patil Jyothi Reddy 

50.  1704-15-881-055 Pinna Sai Divija 

51.  1704-15-881-057 Pottabathini Malathi 



 

52.  1704-15-881-058 Pulle Geetha Sahithi 

53.  1704-15-881-059 Rachamarla Lakshmi Prasanna 

54.  1704-15-881-060 Ranapaga Prasanna Lakshmi 

55.  1704-15-881-061 Rathlavath Anjali 

56.  1704-15-881-062 Raulapally Sirisha 

57.  1704-15-881-063 Rubina 

58.  1704-15-881-064 Salma Begum 

59.  1704-15-881-066 Sevelli Keerthana 

60.  1704-15-881-067 Shabana Sultana 

61.  1704-15-881-068 Somagani Indumathi 

62.  1704-15-881-069 Soni 

63.  1704-15-881-070 Sreerama Yamini Jagdeesh 

64.  1704-15-881-071 Sriramoju Durga Bhavani 

65.  1704-15-881-072 Vibhuti Yamuna 

66.  1704-15-881-073 Vislavath Haritha 

67.  1704-15-881-302 Jiguru Rajeswari 

68.  1704-15-881-303 Meenu Sumaswi 

69.  1704-15-881-304 Pulipati Swathi 

70.  1704-15-881-305 P. Ravali 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


